
05-03-2022

Sl No Name of The Creditors
 Total Amount 
Claimed -INR 

 Amount 
Admitted-INR 

 Amount 
Under 

Verification-
INR 

 Amount 
Rejected 

1 Income Tax 10,184 10,184 -               -                 

2 GST – State Tax Dept 1,36,96,671 1,36,96,671 -               -                 

3 Commerical tax dept 3,17,90,862 3,17,90,862 -               -                 

4 ESI - Regional Office, Chennai 9,64,975 9,64,975

4,64,62,692     4,64,62,692    -               -                 

UCAL PRODUCTS  PRIVATE LIMITED 

LIST OF    OTHER CREDITORS  CLAIMS 
CLAIMS  UPDATED AS ON

Total Government Dues =


